
1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Category Results

Category: CATEGORY A (FEMALE 16 - 40)
RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time ChkPnt_Time Finish_Time

1 1065 YEE KAR WERN 0:06:19 7:28:04 7:31:36 7:34:23
2 1111 DARSHINI THANGATHURAI 0:07:43 7:36:00 7:40:34 7:43:42
3 1034 REEN RAWAIDA ZUHDI 0:07:51 7:27:56 7:32:23 7:35:46
4 1123 NANCY JEPKIRUI 0:08:12 7:26:12 7:31:03 7:34:24
5 1076 SHARIFAH AMIRAH 0:08:14 7:33:10 7:38:07 7:41:23
6 1078 SUHAILA HADI 0:08:18 7:33:01 7:37:58 7:41:18
7 1432 SANDRA LEE MAY EE 0:08:56 7:28:17 7:33:30 7:37:12
8 1027 AMELINE TAN SHU SIAN 0:09:22 7:41:47 7:47:05 7:51:09
9 1064 LOH JEAN WAY 0:10:05 7:28:29 7:34:06 7:38:34

10 1407 NUR FARHANA BT SAZALI 0:10:18 7:40:51 7:46:08 7:51:08
11 1080 GRACE LIM ENG HUI 0:10:30 7:30:57 7:37:08 7:41:27
12 1041 CHEONG KAI YEE 0:10:42 7:34:22 7:40:07 7:45:03
13 1011 LIM HOOI HOOI 0:10:49 7:41:32 7:47:27 7:52:21
14 1114 PRIYA DHARSHINI 0:10:55 7:37:04 7:44:08 7:47:58
15 1043 IKY 0:10:57 7:34:12 7:40:08 7:45:09
16 1072 NURSALINA BINTI ZAINUDIN 0:11:17 7:34:04 7:41:25 7:45:20
17 1097 IVY SHU 0:11:31 7:35:52 7:43:09 7:47:23
18 1409 HAZEL FUAH 0:11:36 7:39:49 7:46:21 7:51:24
19 1016 CHEW LAY CHENG 0:12:49 7:38:15 7:45:41 7:51:04
20 1430 CLAUDIA CHANDRA 0:13:15 7:40:02 7:47:28 7:53:17
21 1026 NUR AIDA ABDUL SALAM 0:13:24 7:42:23 7:49:06 7:55:47
22 1025 WAN SITI RAHIMAH WAN HUSSIN 0:13:46 7:42:15 7:50:29 7:56:01
23 1107 LATIFAH LAHAT 0:14:15 7:35:00 7:44:08 7:49:15
24 1126 NURUL NAZIA MAZLAN 0:14:40 7:34:42 7:44:06 7:49:21
25 1032 WARDINA CHERLYN SIM 0:14:41 7:38:30 7:47:50 7:53:10
26 1104 HARTINI HARUDIN 0:14:48 7:41:15 7:50:23 7:56:02



27 1424 LEONG JIA HUI 0:14:57 7:37:58 7:48:13 7:52:55
28 1087 ANNISSA NURAINA BINTI AHMAD RASHDY 0:16:00 7:39:41 7:49:22 7:55:40
29 1066 SHARIFAH AMIRAH BINTI SHEIK ALLAUDEEN 0:16:14 7:38:38 7:48:15 7:54:52
30 1046 SHERVINA SAMUEL 0:16:33 7:38:24 7:48:19 7:54:56
31 1019 SYAHIRAH AQILAH 0:17:15 7:31:08 7:40:18 7:48:22
32 1021 NUR ZULAIQHA NURAIN 0:19:26 7:31:19 7:45:00 7:50:45
0 1147 KAVIN 0:06:13 7:38:04 N/A 7:44:16

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 10:46:36 AM



1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Category Results

Category: CATEGORY B (MALE 16 - 40)
RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time ChkPnt_Time Finish_Time

1 1002 SOH WAI CHING 0:04:09 7:25:06 7:27:23 7:29:15
2 1073 RASIMAN TAHIR 0:04:45 7:31:25 7:34:02 7:36:10
3 1124 KIMITEI KIPTANUI RODGERS 0:05:07 7:25:49 7:28:31 7:30:55
4 1086 CHRIS GOODWIN 0:05:18 7:27:15 7:30:06 7:32:33
5 1013 MITSUHIRO KOIKE 0:05:20 7:40:55 7:43:52 7:46:14
6 1131 IZUAN BIN ISMAIL 0:05:21 7:26:35 7:29:25 7:31:56
7 1081 SIMON ROTICH 0:05:23 7:25:59 7:28:43 7:31:22
8 1049 MOHAMAD AFFINDI BIN NUDIN 0:05:26 7:25:29 7:28:05 7:30:54
9 1061 CLOAREC QUENTIN 0:05:40 7:29:00 7:32:07 7:34:39

10 1115 KEE MING YU 0:05:41 7:30:31 7:33:38 7:36:12
11 1119 MOHD SADDAM 0:05:46 7:25:15 7:27:46 7:31:00
12 1402 MARVIN RAJ 0:05:46 7:29:13 7:32:21 7:34:58
13 1003 MOHAMED NIZAM ESA 0:06:15 7:41:22 7:44:59 7:47:36
14 1062 KHOO WEN QIANG 0:06:17 7:37:26 7:40:49 7:43:42
15 1029 LIANG TI 0:06:25 7:33:26 7:36:42 7:39:51
16 1004 LUCAS ANSINELLIE 0:06:28 7:28:53 7:32:25 7:35:20
17 1040 CHENG KAR SENG 0:06:51 7:32:22 7:36:02 7:39:13
18 1028 MOHD AZMEER AMARULLAH 0:06:55 7:27:42 7:32:03 7:34:37
19 1048 ARRAVINDH RAGUNATHAN 0:07:02 7:27:02 7:31:02 7:34:04
20 1129 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MOHAMED IKHWAN 0:07:09 7:39:08 7:42:51 7:46:16
21 1128 NOR MIKHAIL NOR RAPHIL 0:07:15 7:39:01 7:42:55 7:46:16
22 1067 CHAN HOCK LEONG 0:07:26 7:33:46 7:37:53 7:41:12
23 1105 RUBAN RAMACHANDRAN 0:07:29 7:30:45 7:35:18 7:38:13
24 1074 LOKE FOO SOON 0:07:29 7:30:20 7:34:03 7:37:48
25 1058 OJASS PRAKASH 0:07:29 7:32:28 7:36:43 7:39:57
26 1063 TAN JOE HAU 0:07:29 7:32:36 7:36:47 7:40:05



27 1069 DR. ARVINTH RAJAGOPAL 0:07:35 7:36:53 7:41:08 7:44:27
28 1093 MOHAMMAD ASLAM CHE MAT 0:07:37 7:31:35 7:35:45 7:39:11
29 1510 LEONG JIN MING 0:08:07 7:35:34 7:40:03 7:43:41
30 1070 STEPHEN NG BOON HOANG 0:08:13 7:30:11 7:34:31 7:38:24
31 1071 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL RASYID BIN ROMAN HATAR 0:08:13 7:35:06 7:39:36 7:43:19
32 1509 SOMRAJRAI 0:08:15 7:43:16 7:48:00 7:51:31
33 1433 HAZIQ IZZUDDIN BIN RASHIDI HAZRIN 0:08:30 7:40:42 7:45:18 7:49:12
34 1406 YOVINASSH RAJ 0:08:35 7:29:51 7:34:26 7:38:26
35 1100 FRANCIS THO 0:08:49 7:29:37 7:34:27 7:38:26
36 1009 SHEIKH HARITH 0:09:00 7:42:32 7:47:35 7:51:32
37 1068 LEONG HYMM 0:09:08 7:29:24 7:33:49 7:38:32
38 1411 MICHAEL CHONG 0:09:16 7:32:02 7:37:51 7:41:18
39 1039 JONATHAN FONG FOOK MING 0:09:38 7:33:35 7:38:36 7:43:12
40 1118 THEENESH APPALASAMY 0:09:39 7:41:39 7:47:05 7:51:18
41 1410 GAN WEI JACK 0:09:46 7:40:14 7:45:41 7:49:59
42 1404 JAMES TAN JUAN WHEI 0:09:49 7:40:05 7:44:43 7:49:54
43 1099 THEVINDIRA SEKARAN 0:10:14 7:36:44 7:42:26 7:46:58
44 1429 JEREMY ONG MING SHU 0:10:18 7:40:29 7:45:47 7:50:47
45 1431 YEO CHUEN EIK 0:10:23 7:40:20 7:45:40 7:50:43
46 1116 NOR AHMAD RAHMI BIN YUNNUS 0:10:36 7:36:27 7:41:37 7:47:03
47 1079 AZLAN SHAFIQ 0:11:00 7:36:19 7:42:08 7:47:18
48 1033 YOGESHWARAN RAJASEGAR 0:11:25 7:32:15 7:39:28 7:43:40
49 1415 YONG KL 0:11:27 7:42:49 7:47:41 7:54:16
50 1022 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN CHE SNU 0:12:23 7:31:49 7:38:29 7:44:12
51 1428 ARIVENTHAR AYAHVOO 0:13:25 7:39:25 7:47:28 7:52:50
52 1112 NICHOLAS NG 0:14:13 7:39:34 7:47:26 7:53:47
53 1403 EZZY 0:15:00 7:40:35 7:49:23 7:55:34
54 1007 KENNETH YEOH KEAN LYE 0:23:01 7:42:42 7:59:01 8:05:42
55 1088 GILBERT LAI YONG YAU 0:26:23 7:39:16 7:49:52 8:05:38
0 1437 TAN HONG DONG 0:07:36 7:43:26 N/A 7:51:01

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 10:52:45 AM



1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Category Results

Category: CATEGORY C (FEMALE 40 AND ABOVE)
RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time ChkPnt_Time Finish_Time

1 1047 YASUKA HOSOTANI 0:06:58 7:41:07 7:44:46 7:48:04
2 1005 TAN BEE YEN 0:07:32 7:32:48 7:37:09 7:40:19
3 1092 ANNIE LEE KHUM CHIEW 0:07:46 7:27:29 7:31:42 7:35:15
4 1091 JOYCE THAM 0:09:26 7:37:11 7:42:44 7:46:37
5 1045 NOOR AZILA JAFFAR 0:10:03 7:32:54 7:39:33 7:42:56
6 1113 ELIZABETH TAY 0:10:44 7:30:04 7:36:06 7:40:47
7 1108 NOR FATHIYYAH ABDULLAH 0:11:15 7:34:53 7:41:30 7:46:07
8 1055 IREENE SAW 0:11:48 7:34:31 7:42:00 7:46:19

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 8:46:22 AM



1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Category Results

Category: CATEGORY D (MALE 40 AND ABOVE)
RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time ChkPnt_Time Finish_Time

1 1121 ONG KHANG KIAT 0:05:33 7:25:37 7:28:39 7:31:10
2 1110 NARESH KUMAR P. PAJIMANADAN 0:05:49 7:26:49 7:30:08 7:32:37
3 1098 AKSEL MARTIN LARSEN 0:06:08 7:25:23 7:28:34 7:31:30
4 1038 ABDUL MUIM ABDUL AZIZ 0:06:32 7:33:52 7:37:45 7:40:24
5 1132 BADRUL HISHAM 0:06:50 7:26:23 7:30:00 7:33:13
6 1052 TAY POH CHYE 0:07:00 7:28:40 7:32:03 7:35:40
7 1006 CHOO KOK WAI 0:07:05 7:33:19 7:37:14 7:40:24
8 1095 AZIZAN MOHAMED 0:07:16 7:36:08 7:39:52 7:43:23
9 1031 JOHANESS SHAKAR 0:07:31 7:38:52 7:43:22 7:46:22

10 1060 LEE GYU WAN 0:08:25 7:35:16 7:40:05 7:43:40
11 1008 PHILIP ONG 0:09:33 7:36:35 7:41:34 7:46:07
12 1024 NOR EFFENDI OTHMAN 0:09:40 7:38:48 7:44:20 7:48:27
13 1138 LEE SAI KOW 0:09:45 7:41:57 7:48:03 7:51:41
14 1012 LAU SAI YEW 0:10:11 7:35:24 7:40:54 7:45:34
15 1137 SHIRLEY LAM 0:11:17 7:42:09 7:48:42 7:53:25

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 9:13:21 AM



1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Category Results

Category: CATEGORY E (10TH FLOOR)
RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time Finish_Time

1 1405 TAMMY MOK YEE MAN 0:06:12 7:43:27 7:49:39
2 1512 JANELL NG 0:06:19 7:43:23 7:49:41
3 1500 CHRIS THOO 0:06:20 7:43:24 7:49:44
4 1419 MARILYN GWEE 0:06:24 7:43:18 7:49:42
5 1501 ANN ELIZABETH LEE 0:06:25 7:43:24 7:49:48
6 1507 ALAN THOO 0:06:25 7:43:20 7:49:44
7 1506 NG YONG BIN 0:06:26 7:43:22 7:49:47
8 1505 CHEE CHIN OOI 0:06:28 7:43:16 7:49:44
9 1508 DENNIS LEE YEN SERN 0:06:32 7:43:18 7:49:50

10 1504 MYO MIN TUN 0:06:34 7:43:15 7:49:49
11 1502 NATHANIA SUSANTO 0:08:10 7:43:20 7:51:29
12 1503 SIMON LEONG 0:08:27 7:43:22 7:51:48
13 1422 FUNG ZHI DENG 0:08:39 7:37:42 7:46:21
14 1416 PHOON MING YEW 0:09:39 7:38:05 7:47:43
15 1014 LEONARD CHAN KIN YIP 0:10:26 7:37:53 7:48:19
16 1400 TAN YI JIAN 0:11:44 7:35:40 7:47:24
17 1511 KINGSLEY CHOON WAI HOU 0:16:36 7:37:16 7:53:51

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 9:35:31 AM



1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Overall Results (Men & Women) - 20 Floors

Overall RkMix RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time ChkPnt_Time Finish_Time
1 1 1 1002 SOH WAI CHING 0:04:09 7:25:06 7:27:23 7:29:15
2 2 2 1073 RASIMAN TAHIR 0:04:45 7:31:25 7:34:02 7:36:10
3 3 3 1124 KIMITEI KIPTANUI RODGERS 0:05:07 7:25:49 7:28:31 7:30:55
4 4 4 1086 CHRIS GOODWIN 0:05:18 7:27:15 7:30:06 7:32:33
5 5 5 1013 MITSUHIRO KOIKE 0:05:20 7:40:55 7:43:52 7:46:14
6 6 6 1131 IZUAN BIN ISMAIL 0:05:21 7:26:35 7:29:25 7:31:56
7 7 7 1081 SIMON ROTICH 0:05:23 7:25:59 7:28:43 7:31:22
8 8 8 1049 MOHAMAD AFFINDI BIN NUDIN 0:05:26 7:25:29 7:28:05 7:30:54
9 9 1 1121 ONG KHANG KIAT 0:05:33 7:25:37 7:28:39 7:31:10

10 10 9 1061 CLOAREC QUENTIN 0:05:40 7:29:00 7:32:07 7:34:39
11 11 10 1115 KEE MING YU 0:05:41 7:30:31 7:33:38 7:36:12
12 12 11 1119 MOHD SADDAM 0:05:46 7:25:15 7:27:46 7:31:00
13 13 12 1402 MARVIN RAJ 0:05:46 7:29:13 7:32:21 7:34:58
14 14 2 1110 NARESH KUMAR P. PAJIMANADAN 0:05:49 7:26:49 7:30:08 7:32:37
15 15 3 1098 AKSEL MARTIN LARSEN 0:06:08 7:25:23 7:28:34 7:31:30
16 16 13 1003 MOHAMED NIZAM ESA 0:06:15 7:41:22 7:44:59 7:47:36
17 17 14 1062 KHOO WEN QIANG 0:06:17 7:37:26 7:40:49 7:43:42
18 1 1 1065 YEE KAR WERN 0:06:19 7:28:04 7:31:36 7:34:23
19 18 15 1029 LIANG TI 0:06:25 7:33:26 7:36:42 7:39:51
20 19 16 1004 LUCAS ANSINELLIE 0:06:28 7:28:53 7:32:25 7:35:20
21 20 4 1038 ABDUL MUIM ABDUL AZIZ 0:06:32 7:33:52 7:37:45 7:40:24
22 21 5 1132 BADRUL HISHAM 0:06:50 7:26:23 7:30:00 7:33:13
23 22 17 1040 CHENG KAR SENG 0:06:51 7:32:22 7:36:02 7:39:13
24 23 18 1028 MOHD AZMEER AMARULLAH 0:06:55 7:27:42 7:32:03 7:34:37
25 2 1 1047 YASUKA HOSOTANI 0:06:58 7:41:07 7:44:46 7:48:04
26 24 6 1052 TAY POH CHYE 0:07:00 7:28:40 7:32:03 7:35:40
27 25 19 1048 ARRAVINDH RAGUNATHAN 0:07:02 7:27:02 7:31:02 7:34:04



28 26 7 1006 CHOO KOK WAI 0:07:05 7:33:19 7:37:14 7:40:24
29 27 20 1129 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MOHAMED IKHWAN 0:07:09 7:39:08 7:42:51 7:46:16
30 28 21 1128 NOR MIKHAIL NOR RAPHIL 0:07:15 7:39:01 7:42:55 7:46:16
31 29 8 1095 AZIZAN MOHAMED 0:07:16 7:36:08 7:39:52 7:43:23
32 30 22 1067 CHAN HOCK LEONG 0:07:26 7:33:46 7:37:53 7:41:12
33 31 23 1105 RUBAN RAMACHANDRAN 0:07:29 7:30:45 7:35:18 7:38:13
34 32 24 1074 LOKE FOO SOON 0:07:29 7:30:20 7:34:03 7:37:48
35 33 25 1058 OJASS PRAKASH 0:07:29 7:32:28 7:36:43 7:39:57
36 34 26 1063 TAN JOE HAU 0:07:29 7:32:36 7:36:47 7:40:05
37 35 9 1031 JOHANESS SHAKAR 0:07:31 7:38:52 7:43:22 7:46:22
38 3 2 1005 TAN BEE YEN 0:07:32 7:32:48 7:37:09 7:40:19
39 36 27 1069 DR. ARVINTH RAJAGOPAL 0:07:35 7:36:53 7:41:08 7:44:27
40 37 28 1093 MOHAMMAD ASLAM CHE MAT 0:07:37 7:31:35 7:35:45 7:39:11
41 4 2 1111 DARSHINI THANGATHURAI 0:07:43 7:36:00 7:40:34 7:43:42
42 5 3 1092 ANNIE LEE KHUM CHIEW 0:07:46 7:27:29 7:31:42 7:35:15
43 6 3 1034 REEN RAWAIDA ZUHDI 0:07:51 7:27:56 7:32:23 7:35:46
44 38 29 1510 LEONG JIN MING 0:08:07 7:35:34 7:40:03 7:43:41
45 7 4 1123 NANCY JEPKIRUI 0:08:12 7:26:12 7:31:03 7:34:24
46 39 30 1070 STEPHEN NG BOON HOANG 0:08:13 7:30:11 7:34:31 7:38:24
47 40 31 1071 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL RASYID BIN ROMAN HATAR 0:08:13 7:35:06 7:39:36 7:43:19
48 8 5 1076 SHARIFAH AMIRAH 0:08:14 7:33:10 7:38:07 7:41:23
49 41 32 1509 SOMRAJRAI 0:08:15 7:43:16 7:48:00 7:51:31
50 9 6 1078 SUHAILA HADI 0:08:18 7:33:01 7:37:58 7:41:18
51 42 10 1060 LEE GYU WAN 0:08:25 7:35:16 7:40:05 7:43:40
52 43 33 1433 HAZIQ IZZUDDIN BIN RASHIDI HAZRIN 0:08:30 7:40:42 7:45:18 7:49:12
53 44 34 1406 YOVINASSH RAJ 0:08:35 7:29:51 7:34:26 7:38:26
54 45 35 1100 FRANCIS THO 0:08:49 7:29:37 7:34:27 7:38:26
55 10 7 1432 SANDRA LEE MAY EE 0:08:56 7:28:17 7:33:30 7:37:12
56 46 36 1009 SHEIKH HARITH 0:09:00 7:42:32 7:47:35 7:51:32
57 47 37 1068 LEONG HYMM 0:09:08 7:29:24 7:33:49 7:38:32
58 48 38 1411 MICHAEL CHONG 0:09:16 7:32:02 7:37:51 7:41:18
59 11 8 1027 AMELINE TAN SHU SIAN 0:09:22 7:41:47 7:47:05 7:51:09
60 12 4 1091 JOYCE THAM 0:09:26 7:37:11 7:42:44 7:46:37



61 49 11 1008 PHILIP ONG 0:09:33 7:36:35 7:41:34 7:46:07
62 50 39 1039 JONATHAN FONG FOOK MING 0:09:38 7:33:35 7:38:36 7:43:12
63 51 40 1118 THEENESH APPALASAMY 0:09:39 7:41:39 7:47:05 7:51:18
64 52 12 1024 NOR EFFENDI OTHMAN 0:09:40 7:38:48 7:44:20 7:48:27
65 53 13 1138 LEE SAI KOW 0:09:45 7:41:57 7:48:03 7:51:41
66 54 41 1410 GAN WEI JACK 0:09:46 7:40:14 7:45:41 7:49:59
67 55 42 1404 JAMES TAN JUAN WHEI 0:09:49 7:40:05 7:44:43 7:49:54
68 13 5 1045 NOOR AZILA JAFFAR 0:10:03 7:32:54 7:39:33 7:42:56
69 14 9 1064 LOH JEAN WAY 0:10:05 7:28:29 7:34:06 7:38:34
70 56 14 1012 LAU SAI YEW 0:10:11 7:35:24 7:40:54 7:45:34
71 57 43 1099 THEVINDIRA SEKARAN 0:10:14 7:36:44 7:42:26 7:46:58
72 15 10 1407 NUR FARHANA BT SAZALI 0:10:18 7:40:51 7:46:08 7:51:08
73 58 44 1429 JEREMY ONG MING SHU 0:10:18 7:40:29 7:45:47 7:50:47
74 59 45 1431 YEO CHUEN EIK 0:10:23 7:40:20 7:45:40 7:50:43
75 16 11 1080 GRACE LIM ENG HUI 0:10:30 7:30:57 7:37:08 7:41:27
76 60 46 1116 NOR AHMAD RAHMI BIN YUNNUS 0:10:36 7:36:27 7:41:37 7:47:03
77 17 12 1041 CHEONG KAI YEE 0:10:42 7:34:22 7:40:07 7:45:03
78 18 6 1113 ELIZABETH TAY 0:10:44 7:30:04 7:36:06 7:40:47
79 19 13 1011 LIM HOOI HOOI 0:10:49 7:41:32 7:47:27 7:52:21
80 20 14 1114 PRIYA DHARSHINI 0:10:55 7:37:04 7:44:08 7:47:58
81 21 15 1043 IKY 0:10:57 7:34:12 7:40:08 7:45:09
82 61 47 1079 AZLAN SHAFIQ 0:11:00 7:36:19 7:42:08 7:47:18
83 22 7 1108 NOR FATHIYYAH ABDULLAH 0:11:15 7:34:53 7:41:30 7:46:07
84 23 16 1072 NURSALINA BINTI ZAINUDIN 0:11:17 7:34:04 7:41:25 7:45:20
85 62 15 1137 SHIRLEY LAM 0:11:17 7:42:09 7:48:42 7:53:25
86 63 48 1033 YOGESHWARAN RAJASEGAR 0:11:25 7:32:15 7:39:28 7:43:40
87 64 49 1415 YONG KL 0:11:27 7:42:49 7:47:41 7:54:16
88 24 17 1097 IVY SHU 0:11:31 7:35:52 7:43:09 7:47:23
89 25 18 1409 HAZEL FUAH 0:11:36 7:39:49 7:46:21 7:51:24
90 26 8 1055 IREENE SAW 0:11:48 7:34:31 7:42:00 7:46:19
91 65 50 1022 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN CHE SNU 0:12:23 7:31:49 7:38:29 7:44:12
92 27 19 1016 CHEW LAY CHENG 0:12:49 7:38:15 7:45:41 7:51:04
93 28 20 1430 CLAUDIA CHANDRA 0:13:15 7:40:02 7:47:28 7:53:17



94 29 21 1026 NUR AIDA ABDUL SALAM 0:13:24 7:42:23 7:49:06 7:55:47
95 66 51 1428 ARIVENTHAR AYAHVOO 0:13:25 7:39:25 7:47:28 7:52:50
96 30 22 1025 WAN SITI RAHIMAH WAN HUSSIN 0:13:46 7:42:15 7:50:29 7:56:01
97 67 52 1112 NICHOLAS NG 0:14:13 7:39:34 7:47:26 7:53:47
98 31 23 1107 LATIFAH LAHAT 0:14:15 7:35:00 7:44:08 7:49:15
99 32 24 1126 NURUL NAZIA MAZLAN 0:14:40 7:34:42 7:44:06 7:49:21

100 33 25 1032 WARDINA CHERLYN SIM 0:14:41 7:38:30 7:47:50 7:53:10
101 34 26 1104 HARTINI HARUDIN 0:14:48 7:41:15 7:50:23 7:56:02
102 35 27 1424 LEONG JIA HUI 0:14:57 7:37:58 7:48:13 7:52:55
103 68 53 1403 EZZY 0:15:00 7:40:35 7:49:23 7:55:34
104 36 28 1087 ANNISSA NURAINA BINTI AHMAD RASHDY 0:16:00 7:39:41 7:49:22 7:55:40
105 37 29 1066 SHARIFAH AMIRAH BINTI SHEIK ALLAUDEEN 0:16:14 7:38:38 7:48:15 7:54:52
106 38 30 1046 SHERVINA SAMUEL 0:16:33 7:38:24 7:48:19 7:54:56
107 39 31 1019 SYAHIRAH AQILAH 0:17:15 7:31:08 7:40:18 7:48:22
108 40 32 1021 NUR ZULAIQHA NURAIN 0:19:26 7:31:19 7:45:00 7:50:45
109 69 54 1007 KENNETH YEOH KEAN LYE 0:23:01 7:42:42 7:59:01 8:05:42
110 70 55 1088 GILBERT LAI YONG YAU 0:26:23 7:39:16 7:49:52 8:05:38

0 0 0 1147 KAVIN 0:06:13 7:38:04 N/A 7:44:16
0 0 0 1437 TAN HONG DONG 0:07:36 7:43:26 N/A 7:51:01

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 11:15:55 AM



1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Men Only Results - 20 Floors

RkMix RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time ChkPnt_Time Finish_Time
1 1 1002 SOH WAI CHING 0:04:09 7:25:06 7:27:23 7:29:15
2 2 1073 RASIMAN TAHIR 0:04:45 7:31:25 7:34:02 7:36:10
3 3 1124 KIMITEI KIPTANUI RODGERS 0:05:07 7:25:49 7:28:31 7:30:55
4 4 1086 CHRIS GOODWIN 0:05:18 7:27:15 7:30:06 7:32:33
5 5 1013 MITSUHIRO KOIKE 0:05:20 7:40:55 7:43:52 7:46:14
6 6 1131 IZUAN BIN ISMAIL 0:05:21 7:26:35 7:29:25 7:31:56
7 7 1081 SIMON ROTICH 0:05:23 7:25:59 7:28:43 7:31:22
8 8 1049 MOHAMAD AFFINDI BIN NUDIN 0:05:26 7:25:29 7:28:05 7:30:54
9 1 1121 ONG KHANG KIAT 0:05:33 7:25:37 7:28:39 7:31:10

10 9 1061 CLOAREC QUENTIN 0:05:40 7:29:00 7:32:07 7:34:39
11 10 1115 KEE MING YU 0:05:41 7:30:31 7:33:38 7:36:12
12 11 1119 MOHD SADDAM 0:05:46 7:25:15 7:27:46 7:31:00
13 12 1402 MARVIN RAJ 0:05:46 7:29:13 7:32:21 7:34:58
14 2 1110 NARESH KUMAR P. PAJIMANADAN 0:05:49 7:26:49 7:30:08 7:32:37
15 3 1098 AKSEL MARTIN LARSEN 0:06:08 7:25:23 7:28:34 7:31:30
16 13 1003 MOHAMED NIZAM ESA 0:06:15 7:41:22 7:44:59 7:47:36
17 14 1062 KHOO WEN QIANG 0:06:17 7:37:26 7:40:49 7:43:42
18 15 1029 LIANG TI 0:06:25 7:33:26 7:36:42 7:39:51
19 16 1004 LUCAS ANSINELLIE 0:06:28 7:28:53 7:32:25 7:35:20
20 4 1038 ABDUL MUIM ABDUL AZIZ 0:06:32 7:33:52 7:37:45 7:40:24
21 5 1132 BADRUL HISHAM 0:06:50 7:26:23 7:30:00 7:33:13
22 17 1040 CHENG KAR SENG 0:06:51 7:32:22 7:36:02 7:39:13
23 18 1028 MOHD AZMEER AMARULLAH 0:06:55 7:27:42 7:32:03 7:34:37
24 6 1052 TAY POH CHYE 0:07:00 7:28:40 7:32:03 7:35:40
25 19 1048 ARRAVINDH RAGUNATHAN 0:07:02 7:27:02 7:31:02 7:34:04
26 7 1006 CHOO KOK WAI 0:07:05 7:33:19 7:37:14 7:40:24
27 20 1129 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MOHAMED IKHWAN 0:07:09 7:39:08 7:42:51 7:46:16



28 21 1128 NOR MIKHAIL NOR RAPHIL 0:07:15 7:39:01 7:42:55 7:46:16
29 8 1095 AZIZAN MOHAMED 0:07:16 7:36:08 7:39:52 7:43:23
30 22 1067 CHAN HOCK LEONG 0:07:26 7:33:46 7:37:53 7:41:12
31 23 1105 RUBAN RAMACHANDRAN 0:07:29 7:30:45 7:35:18 7:38:13
32 24 1074 LOKE FOO SOON 0:07:29 7:30:20 7:34:03 7:37:48
33 25 1058 OJASS PRAKASH 0:07:29 7:32:28 7:36:43 7:39:57
34 26 1063 TAN JOE HAU 0:07:29 7:32:36 7:36:47 7:40:05
35 9 1031 JOHANESS SHAKAR 0:07:31 7:38:52 7:43:22 7:46:22
36 27 1069 DR. ARVINTH RAJAGOPAL 0:07:35 7:36:53 7:41:08 7:44:27
37 28 1093 MOHAMMAD ASLAM CHE MAT 0:07:37 7:31:35 7:35:45 7:39:11
38 29 1510 LEONG JIN MING 0:08:07 7:35:34 7:40:03 7:43:41
39 30 1070 STEPHEN NG BOON HOANG 0:08:13 7:30:11 7:34:31 7:38:24
40 31 1071 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL RASYID BIN ROMAN HATAR 0:08:13 7:35:06 7:39:36 7:43:19
41 32 1509 SOMRAJRAI 0:08:15 7:43:16 7:48:00 7:51:31
42 10 1060 LEE GYU WAN 0:08:25 7:35:16 7:40:05 7:43:40
43 33 1433 HAZIQ IZZUDDIN BIN RASHIDI HAZRIN 0:08:30 7:40:42 7:45:18 7:49:12
44 34 1406 YOVINASSH RAJ 0:08:35 7:29:51 7:34:26 7:38:26
45 35 1100 FRANCIS THO 0:08:49 7:29:37 7:34:27 7:38:26
46 36 1009 SHEIKH HARITH 0:09:00 7:42:32 7:47:35 7:51:32
47 37 1068 LEONG HYMM 0:09:08 7:29:24 7:33:49 7:38:32
48 38 1411 MICHAEL CHONG 0:09:16 7:32:02 7:37:51 7:41:18
49 11 1008 PHILIP ONG 0:09:33 7:36:35 7:41:34 7:46:07
50 39 1039 JONATHAN FONG FOOK MING 0:09:38 7:33:35 7:38:36 7:43:12
51 40 1118 THEENESH APPALASAMY 0:09:39 7:41:39 7:47:05 7:51:18
52 12 1024 NOR EFFENDI OTHMAN 0:09:40 7:38:48 7:44:20 7:48:27
53 13 1138 LEE SAI KOW 0:09:45 7:41:57 7:48:03 7:51:41
54 41 1410 GAN WEI JACK 0:09:46 7:40:14 7:45:41 7:49:59
55 42 1404 JAMES TAN JUAN WHEI 0:09:49 7:40:05 7:44:43 7:49:54
56 14 1012 LAU SAI YEW 0:10:11 7:35:24 7:40:54 7:45:34
57 43 1099 THEVINDIRA SEKARAN 0:10:14 7:36:44 7:42:26 7:46:58
58 44 1429 JEREMY ONG MING SHU 0:10:18 7:40:29 7:45:47 7:50:47
59 45 1431 YEO CHUEN EIK 0:10:23 7:40:20 7:45:40 7:50:43
60 46 1116 NOR AHMAD RAHMI BIN YUNNUS 0:10:36 7:36:27 7:41:37 7:47:03



61 47 1079 AZLAN SHAFIQ 0:11:00 7:36:19 7:42:08 7:47:18
62 15 1137 SHIRLEY LAM 0:11:17 7:42:09 7:48:42 7:53:25
63 48 1033 YOGESHWARAN RAJASEGAR 0:11:25 7:32:15 7:39:28 7:43:40
64 49 1415 YONG KL 0:11:27 7:42:49 7:47:41 7:54:16
65 50 1022 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN CHE SNU 0:12:23 7:31:49 7:38:29 7:44:12
66 51 1428 ARIVENTHAR AYAHVOO 0:13:25 7:39:25 7:47:28 7:52:50
67 52 1112 NICHOLAS NG 0:14:13 7:39:34 7:47:26 7:53:47
68 53 1403 EZZY 0:15:00 7:40:35 7:49:23 7:55:34
69 54 1007 KENNETH YEOH KEAN LYE 0:23:01 7:42:42 7:59:01 8:05:42
70 55 1088 GILBERT LAI YONG YAU 0:26:23 7:39:16 7:49:52 8:05:38
0 0 1437 TAN HONG DONG 0:07:36 7:43:26 N/A 7:51:01

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 11:14:34 AM



1 MONT KIARA STAIRATHON 2017
(2017-09-24)
Women Only Results - 20 Floors

RkMix RkCat Bib Name Net_Time_t Start_Time ChkPnt_Time Finish_Time
1 1 1065 YEE KAR WERN 0:06:19 7:28:04 7:31:36 7:34:23
2 1 1047 YASUKA HOSOTANI 0:06:58 7:41:07 7:44:46 7:48:04
3 2 1005 TAN BEE YEN 0:07:32 7:32:48 7:37:09 7:40:19
4 2 1111 DARSHINI THANGATHURAI 0:07:43 7:36:00 7:40:34 7:43:42
5 3 1092 ANNIE LEE KHUM CHIEW 0:07:46 7:27:29 7:31:42 7:35:15
6 3 1034 REEN RAWAIDA ZUHDI 0:07:51 7:27:56 7:32:23 7:35:46
7 4 1123 NANCY JEPKIRUI 0:08:12 7:26:12 7:31:03 7:34:24
8 5 1076 SHARIFAH AMIRAH 0:08:14 7:33:10 7:38:07 7:41:23
9 6 1078 SUHAILA HADI 0:08:18 7:33:01 7:37:58 7:41:18

10 7 1432 SANDRA LEE MAY EE 0:08:56 7:28:17 7:33:30 7:37:12
11 8 1027 AMELINE TAN SHU SIAN 0:09:22 7:41:47 7:47:05 7:51:09
12 4 1091 JOYCE THAM 0:09:26 7:37:11 7:42:44 7:46:37
13 5 1045 NOOR AZILA JAFFAR 0:10:03 7:32:54 7:39:33 7:42:56
14 9 1064 LOH JEAN WAY 0:10:05 7:28:29 7:34:06 7:38:34
15 10 1407 NUR FARHANA BT SAZALI 0:10:18 7:40:51 7:46:08 7:51:08
16 11 1080 GRACE LIM ENG HUI 0:10:30 7:30:57 7:37:08 7:41:27
17 12 1041 CHEONG KAI YEE 0:10:42 7:34:22 7:40:07 7:45:03
18 6 1113 ELIZABETH TAY 0:10:44 7:30:04 7:36:06 7:40:47
19 13 1011 LIM HOOI HOOI 0:10:49 7:41:32 7:47:27 7:52:21
20 14 1114 PRIYA DHARSHINI 0:10:55 7:37:04 7:44:08 7:47:58
21 15 1043 IKY 0:10:57 7:34:12 7:40:08 7:45:09
22 7 1108 NOR FATHIYYAH ABDULLAH 0:11:15 7:34:53 7:41:30 7:46:07
23 16 1072 NURSALINA BINTI ZAINUDIN 0:11:17 7:34:04 7:41:25 7:45:20
24 17 1097 IVY SHU 0:11:31 7:35:52 7:43:09 7:47:23
25 18 1409 HAZEL FUAH 0:11:36 7:39:49 7:46:21 7:51:24
26 8 1055 IREENE SAW 0:11:48 7:34:31 7:42:00 7:46:19
27 19 1016 CHEW LAY CHENG 0:12:49 7:38:15 7:45:41 7:51:04



28 20 1430 CLAUDIA CHANDRA 0:13:15 7:40:02 7:47:28 7:53:17
29 21 1026 NUR AIDA ABDUL SALAM 0:13:24 7:42:23 7:49:06 7:55:47
30 22 1025 WAN SITI RAHIMAH WAN HUSSIN 0:13:46 7:42:15 7:50:29 7:56:01
31 23 1107 LATIFAH LAHAT 0:14:15 7:35:00 7:44:08 7:49:15
32 24 1126 NURUL NAZIA MAZLAN 0:14:40 7:34:42 7:44:06 7:49:21
33 25 1032 WARDINA CHERLYN SIM 0:14:41 7:38:30 7:47:50 7:53:10
34 26 1104 HARTINI HARUDIN 0:14:48 7:41:15 7:50:23 7:56:02
35 27 1424 LEONG JIA HUI 0:14:57 7:37:58 7:48:13 7:52:55
36 28 1087 ANNISSA NURAINA BINTI AHMAD RASHDY 0:16:00 7:39:41 7:49:22 7:55:40
37 29 1066 SHARIFAH AMIRAH BINTI SHEIK ALLAUDEEN 0:16:14 7:38:38 7:48:15 7:54:52
38 30 1046 SHERVINA SAMUEL 0:16:33 7:38:24 7:48:19 7:54:56
39 31 1019 SYAHIRAH AQILAH 0:17:15 7:31:08 7:40:18 7:48:22
40 32 1021 NUR ZULAIQHA NURAIN 0:19:26 7:31:19 7:45:00 7:50:45
0 0 1147 KAVIN 0:06:13 7:38:04 N/A 7:44:16

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/24/2017 at 11:15:18 AM
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